
 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 
 

Men’s Asian Games Qualifier 2018 
8 to 17 March 2018 – Muscat, Oman 

 

Match Schedule 
 

Pool A Pool B 
Bangladesh Oman 

Hong Kong China Sri Lanka 
Thailand Chinese Taipei 

Afghanistan Kazakhstan 
  

 

Day 1: Thursday, 8 March 2018 

M01 18:00 Pool B Sri Lanka v Kazakhstan 

M02 20:00 Pool B Oman v Chinese Taipei 

Day 2: Friday, 9 March 2018 

M03 18:00 Pool A Hong Kong China v Afghanistan 

M04 20:00 Pool A Bangladesh v Thailand 

Day 3: Saturday, 10 March 2018 

M05 18:00 Pool B Chinese Taipei v Kazakhstan 

M06 20:00 Pool B Sri Lanka v Oman 

Day 4: Sunday, 11 March 2018 

M07 18:00 Pool A Hong Kong China v Bangladesh 

M08 20:00 Pool A Thailand v Afghanistan 

Day 5: Monday, 12 March 2018 

M09 18:00 Pool B Chinese Taipei v Sri Lanka 

M10 20:00 Pool B Oman v Kazakhstan 

Day 6: Tuesday, 13 March 2018 

M11 15:00 Pool A Bangladesh v Afghanistan 

M12 17:00 Pool A Thailand v Hong Kong China 

Day 7: Wednesday, 14 March 2018 – Rest Day 

Day 8: Thursday, 15 March 2018  

M13 13:30 5-8th Place 3rd Pool A v 4th Pool B 

M14 15:45 5-8th Place 3rd Pool B v 4th Pool A 

M15 18:00 Semi-Final 1 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B 

M16 20:15 Semi-Final 2 1st Pool B v 2nd Pool A 

Day 9: Friday, 16 March 2018 

M17 18:00 7/8th Place Loser M13 v Loser M14 

M18 20:15 5/6th Place Winner M13 v Winner M14 

Day 10: Saturday, 17 March 2018 

M19 18:00 3/4th Place Loser M15 v Loser M16 

M20 20:15 Final Winner M15 v Winner M16 
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